Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518181EN   page 1
October 12, 2020 1:37 PM
Top Product Features
•	 For use with ML56 0-10V series
•	 120-277V Input
•	 0-10V dimming compatibility

PS518181EN   page 2
October 12, 2020 1:37 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: : H550ICATD010 – ML5612930D010, 692W
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, LED integrated trim or LED module and trim; order separately.
Housing ML56 Light Modules ML56 Trims
Housing ML56 Light Modules ML56 Trims
H550ICATD010 = 5” LED, IC rated, air-tite,
new construction housing, 0-10V compatibility
ML5612927D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612930D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612935D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612940D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K, 0-10V dimming
590 Series - 5” LED Trims
592SC=5” LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
592H=5” LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
592W=5” LED trim, white reflector & flange
593WB=5” LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
593BB=5” LED  trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
594WB=5” LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
595WW=5” LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular kick
reflector, white flange
596WB=5” LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange – shallow and standard
housings
690 Series - 6” LED Trims
692SC=6” LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
692H=6” LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
692W=6” LED trim, white reflector & flange
693WB=6” LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
693BB=6” LED trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
693TBZB=6” LED trim, tuscan bronze micro-step baffle & flange
693SNB=6” LED trim, satin nickel micro-step baffle & satin nickel flange
694WB=6” LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
694TBZB=6” LED directional trim, tuscan bronze eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow
and standard housings
694SNB=6” LED directional trim, satin nickel eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
695WW=6” LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular kick
reflector, white flange
696WB=6” LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange – for use with shallow and
standard housings
Product Specifications